
Drawn by  Date
SJ March '24

Scale
As noted@ A4

Drawing StatusDrawing NameJob Title

Figured dimensions only are to be taken from this
drawing.  Do not scale.  All dimensions are to be
checked on site prior to any work commencing.

If in doubt ask.
© Copyright SJK architecture.

Planning SubmissionRear Extension
32 Wood Street Coatbridge

ML5 1LY
Layout ID     Revision

 3585 AP0010 

85 Greengairs Road
Wattston, Airdrie
ML6 7SY
tel: 07970611997
email:
info@sjkarchitecture.co.uk
web:  www.sjkarchitecture.co.uk

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

Mapping contents © Crown copyright and database rights 2023 Ordnance Survey 100035207

CARRADALE STREET

84.4m

17
a 21

28
24

19

29

27
25

18

32

25

18a

18b

19
b 23

19
a

20c
20d

21

17
f

30
26

23 Blairhill Church

W
O

O
D

 STR
EET

BLAIR
H

ILL STR
EET

Location Plan

N

1:1000 Scale Bar

1 Location Plan 1:1000

DENOTES SITE BOUNDARY

DENOTES EXISTING
BUILDING FOOTPRINT

LEGEND


